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Chlamydia Cases by Year, Washington, 2007-2016
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Cumulative Counts, Proportions and Rates for 2007-2016

Age by sex
10— 14 yr.
15 =19 yr.
20— 24 yr.
25— 34 yr.
35—-44 yr.
45 — 54 yr.
55 — 64 yr.
265 yr.
All ages

Race, ethnicity
White
Black

(Men) N
3

603
1781
1937
567

195

40

8

5137

Native American, Alaska Native

Asian, Pacific Islander

Hispanic
Other
Multiple

Refused, unknown

Risk

Male, sex with males

Other Infections
HIV

*Cases per 100,000 population

% Inc.*  (Women) N
1 1.7 32
117 3774 2873
34.7 1215.3 4665
37.7 507.7 2770
11 150.5 630
3.8 57.8 136
8 15.1 19
2 3.5 4
100 2125 11130
(Both sexes) N
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522

87

504

3461

135

76

3187

53

143

%

25.8
41.9
24.9
5.7
1.2

100
%
50.2
3.3

3.1

216

19.9

1**

**Represents male cases that were asked and answered 'Yes' to question about ever having sex with men
as a proportion of all male cases reported .
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3118
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39.5
6.6

1.3
446.3
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Gonorrhea Cases by Year, Washington, 2007-2016
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Cumulative Counts, Proportions and Rates for 2007-2016

Age by sex

10— 14 yr.

15 =19 yr.

20— 24 yr.

25— 34 yr.

35—-44 yr.

45 — 54 yr.

55 — 64 yr.

265 yr.

All ages
Race, ethnicity

White

Black

Native American, Alaska Native

Asian, Pacific Islander

Hispanic

Other

Multiple

Refused, unknown
Risk

Male, sex with males
Other Infections

HIV

*Cases per 100,000 population

(Men) N
2

70

278

533

239

144

34

1309

% Inc.*  (Women) N
2 1.1 4
5.3 43.8 72
212 189.7 173
407 139.7 175
18.3 63.4 76
11 42.7 30
26 12.9 4
7 3.9 0
100 541 537
(Both sexes) N

1068

108

12

41

348

14

20

229

375

192

457

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

%

13.4
32.2
32.6
14.2

5.6

100
%
58
5.9

2.2
18.9

1.1
12.4

28.6**

10.4

**Represents male cases that were asked and answered 'Yes' to question about ever having sex with men

as a proportion of all male cases reported .

600

400

200

Inc.”
24
47.6
115.6
46.1
20.5
8.7
1.4

21.5
Inc.”
30.7
97.2
2.3
134.7
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Early Syphilis Cases by Year, Washington, 2007-2016
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Year

Cumulative Counts, Proportions and Rates for 2007-2016

Age by sex
10— 14 yr.
15 =19 yr.
20— 24 yr.
25— 34 yr.
35—-44 yr.
45 — 54 yr.
55 — 64 yr.
265 yr.
All ages

Race, ethnicity
White
Black

Native American, Alaska Native

Asian, Pacific Islander

Hispanic
Other
Multiple

Refused, unknown

Risk

Male, sex with males

Other Infections
HIV

*Cases per 100,000 population

(Men) N
0

14

52

120

103

66

14

10

379

% Inc.*  (Women) N

0 0 0
3.7 8.8 0
13.7 35.5 5
31.7 31.5 9
27.2 27.3 10
17.4 19.6 0
3.7 53 0
26 4.4 1
100 15.7 25
(Both sexes) N

229

19

1

16

112

2

3

21

229

142

%

20
36
40

100
%
56.8

60.4**

35.1

**Represents male cases that were asked and answered 'Yes' to question about ever having sex with men

as a proportion of all male cases reported .
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